Releases - June 30, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

251787
204616
231682
261681
241983
268185
242724
097882
283224
239656
283712

Fields
Edwards
Tillman
Kelley
Pittman
Wilburn
Bowden
Harding
Hall
Hord
Satterfield

Nathan
Donald
Tanika
Keith
Jennifer
Nicholas
Michael
Gary
Kimberly
Darshea
Tony

Scott

Taylor
Kaye
Scott
Frederick

-

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Boone County Jail
Christian County Jail
Union County Jail
Simpson County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Boyle County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Montgomery County Jail
Boyd County Jail

Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



