DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
251787	Fields	Nathan	Scott	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Boone County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204616	Edwards	Donald		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231682	Tillman	Tanika		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Union County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
261681	Kelley	Keith	Taylor	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241983	Pittman	Jennifer	Kaye	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
268185	Wilburn	Nicholas	Scott	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyle County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
242724	Bowden	Michael	Frederick	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
097882	Harding	Gary		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
283224	Hall	Kimberly		Shock Probation Began - In State	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
239656	Hord	Darshea	L	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
283712	Satterfield	Tony	W	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)